www.mbs-ag.com 231
1-pole isolated
2-pole isolated
Voltage transformers
MBEV
MBER
MBE
MBZV

MBZR 104 (/1)
[MBER 104 (/1)]
Order example
type: MBZR 60
rated measuring ratio: 200/100 V
rated burden: 0.5 VA
accuracy class: 0.5
art.-no.: SZ1001-200
Housing in mm Weight
Type Size
Width Height Depth H kg
Standard accessories
MBZR 60 (/1) 2 60 78 52 0.5
MBZR 70 (/1) 70 86 52 0.6 foot mounting
MBZR 100 (/1) 100 118 73 1.1 terminal covers
MBZR 104 (/1) 104 127 75 2.0
MBZ 100 (/1) 102 105 111 3.1
MBZ 150 (/1) 1 150 123 142 40 7.0
MBZ 150 (/1) 2 150 123 152 50 8.0
MBZ 150 (/1) 3 150 123 162 60 9.0
MBZ 150 (/1) 4 150 123 182 80 11.5
Voltage transformers
MBE 100 (/1)
[MBZ 100 (/1)]
MBE 150 (/1)
[MBZ 150 (/1)]
size 1 – size 4
Order example
type MBE 100/1
rated measuring ratio 750��3/100��3
rated burden 15 VA
accuracy class 1
art.-no. SE1069-750
Housing in mm Weight
Type Size
Width Height Depth H kg
Standard accessories
MBER 60 (/1) 2 60 78 52 0.5
MBER 70 (/1) 70 86 52 0.6 foot mounting
MBER 100 (/1) 100 118 73 1.1 terminal covers
MBER 104 (/1) 104 127 75 2.0
MBE 100 (/1) 102 105 111 3.1
MBE 150 (/1) 1 150 123 142 40 7.0
MBE 150 (/1) 2 150 123 152 50 8.0
MBE 150 (/1) 3 150 123 162 60 9.0
MBE 150 (/1) 4 150 123 182 80 11.5
Voltage transformers
MBER 60, MBER 70, MBER 100(/1), MBER 104 (/1) drawings see page 235